DAILY AGRICULTURAL WAGES (In Rs.) for 2007-08 IN TAMIL NADU

OTHER AGRICULTURAL LABOUR

Nature of  Type of
Labour Labour July Aug. Sep. Oct. Nov. Dec. Jan. Feb. Mar. Apr. May June
District : COIMBATORE
Center : NARASIPURAM Normal Daily Working Hours : 8
SKILLED LABOUR
CARPENTER
M 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 -  250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
W - - - - - - - - - - - -
C — - — - - - — - — - — —
FIELD LABOUR
SOWER
M - - - —  113.00 112,50 — 112,50 - - - -
w - - - - - - —  44.00 - - - -
c - - - - - - - - - - - -
WEEDER
M - - - - - - - - - - - -
w 4400 44.00 4400 44.00 44.00 44.00 44.00 44.00 44.00 44.00 —  44.00
c - - - - - - - - - - - -
REAPER & HARVESTER
M 113.00 113.00 112.00 113.00 113.00 112.50 112.50 112.50 112.50 112.50 - 112,50
W 4400 63.00 62.00 44.00 44.00 44.00 44.00 44.00 44.00 44.00 - 44.00
c - - - - - - - - - - - -
OTHER AGRICULTURAL LABOUR
M 113.00 113.00 112.00 113.00 113.00 112.50 112.50 112.50 112.50 112.50 112.50 112.50
W - - - - - - - - - - - -
C — - — - - - - - - - — -
District: =~ CUDDALORE
Center : MARUVAI Normal Daily Working Hours : 8
SKILLED LABOUR
BLACKSMITH
M - 50.00 150.00 150.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
W - - - - - - - - - - - -
c - - - - - - - - - - - -
CARPENTER
M ~  150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
W - - - - - - - - - - - -
C — - — - - - — - — - — —
FIELD LABOUR
WEEDER
M - - - — — - - - - - - -
w - - -~ 3000 4000 4000 30.00 - - - - -
c - - - - - - - - - - - -
REAPER & HARVESTER
M - 78.50 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 100.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 --
W - 67.00 - - - - 120.00 35.00 40.00 - - -
c - - - - - - - - - - - -



Nature of  Type of

Labour Labour July Aug. Sep. Oct. Nov. Dec. Jan. Feb. Mar. Apr May  June
M - - - - - - - - - - -~ 80.00
District : DHARMAPURI
Center : VELLAMPATTI Normal Daily Working Hours : 8
FIELD LABOUR
PLOUGHMAN
M 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 -- - --
SOWER
M - —~  80.00 80.00 -~ 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 - -
w -~ 4300 43.00 43.00 —~ 3600 36.00 36.00 36.00 36.00 - -
WEEDER
M -~ 86.00 86.00 86.00 - 84.00 8400 84.00 84.00 84.00 80.00 -
w —~ 3600 3600 36.00 36.00 36.00 36.00 36.00 36.00 36.00 29.00 -
REAPER & HARVESTER
M 80.00 91.50 9150 9350 9450 95.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00
W 30.00 36.00 36.00 36.00 36.00 36.00 36.00 36.00 36.00 36.00 33.33 33.33
District : DIDUGUL
Center : M.PANJAMPATTY Normal Daily Working Hours : 8
SKILLED LABOUR
BLACKSMITH
M 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 -~ 100.00 100.00 100.00
CARPENTER
M 100.00 100.00 100.00 - 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 -~ 100.00 100.00 100.00
FIELD LABOUR
WEEDER
w 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 - - - - - - ~  50.00
REAPER & HARVESTER
M 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 -- 100.00 100.00 100.00
W 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 -- 50.00 50.00 50.00
District : ERODE
Center : KANAKAMPALAYAM Normal Daily Working Hours : 8
SKILLED LABOUR
CARPENTER
M 140.00 140.00 140.00 140.00 140.00 150.00 150.00 - 170.00 170.00 170.00 170.00

FIELD LABOUR



Nature of
Labour

Type of
Labour

July  Aug.

Sep.

Oct.

Nov.

Dec.

Jan.

Feb.

Mar.  Apr.

May

June

SOWER
M 102.00
w 50.00
C

WEEDER
M -
w -
c -

REAPER & HARVESTER
M 129.00
w 50.00

C -

90.00
50.00

OTHER AGRICULTURAL LABOUR

M -
w -
c -

KANCHEEPURAM

Center:  MANNUR-SPR
SKILLED LABOUR

BLACKSMITH
M -
w -
c -
CARPENTER
M -
w -
c -
FIELD LABOUR
PLOUGHMAN
M -
w -
c -

District :

SOWER
M
w -
C
WEEDER
M -
w -
c -
REAPER & HARVESTER
M -

W -
c -

129.00
50.00

150.00

150.00

100.00
80.00

OTHER AGRICULTURAL LABOUR

M -
W -

75.00
70.00

90.00
50.00

129.00
50.00

150.00

150.00

100.00
80.00

75.00
70.00

90.00
50.00

90.00
50.00

90.00
50.00

129.00

150.00

150.00

100.00
80.00

75.00
70.00

90.00
50.00

90.00
50.00

129.00

150.00

150.00

100.00
80.00

75.00
70.00

90.00 -
50.00 -

130.00 130.00

90.00
50.00

130.00

Normal Daily Working Hours : 8

150.00 150.00

150.00 150.00

100.00 100.00
80.00 80.00

75.00 75.00
70.00 70.00

150.00 150.00

150.00 150.00

75.00 75.00

70.00 70.00

150.00

150.00

75.00
70.00

100.00
50.00

90.00
50.00

130.00

150.00

150.00

75.00
70.00



Nature of  Type of
Labour Labour July Aug. Sep. Oct. Nov. Dec. Jan. Feb. Mar. Apr. May June

c - - - - - - - - - - - -
District : KANNIYAKUMARI

Center : ARUVIKKARAI Normal Daily Working Hours : 8
SKILLED LABOUR

BLACKSMITH
M 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 115.00 115.00 150.00 - 150.00 150.00 150.00

W - - - - - - - - - - - -

C — - — - - - — - — - — —
CARPENTER

M 140.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 125.00 125.00 150.00 - 150.00 150.00 -

W - - - — — - - - - - - -

C — - — - - - - - - - — -
FIELD LABOUR

WEEDER

W 75.00 75.00 - - 75.00 75.00 75.00 - - - - -

REAPER & HARVESTER
M 180.00 180.00 170.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 220.00 185.00 -~ 22000 220.00 222.00
w - ~ 12500 - 12000 - -~ 125.00 - - - -

c - - - — — - - - - - - -
OTHER AGRICULTURAL LABOUR

M 100.00 -~ 100.00 110.00 110.00 —  132.50 140.00 - -~ 150.00 160.00
District: ~ KARUR
Center : PANNAPATTI Normal Daily Working Hours : 8
FIELD LABOUR
PLOUGHMAN
M - - - ~ 7000 @ - - - - - - -
SOWER
M -~ 70.00 - - - - - - - - - -
W - - -~ 40.00 40.00 40.00 45.00 45.00 - - 45.00 -
WEEDER
M - - - ~ 7000 - - - - - - -
w - 35.00 35.00 - 40.00 40.00 45.00 45.00 45.00 45.00 45.00 -
REAPER & HARVESTER
M - - - 70.00 - 70.00 80.00 91.50 80.00 80.00 - -
W - -- - 40.00 -- 40.00 45.00 64.50 45.00 45.00 - 45.00
District:  KRISHNAGIRI
Center : VADAMALAMPATTI Normal Daily Working Hours : 8
SKILLED LABOUR
BLACKSMITH
M 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00



Nature of  Type of
Labour Labour July Aug. Sep. Oct. Nov. Dec. Jan. Feb. Mar. Apr May  June
W - - - - - - - - - - - -
C - - - - - - - - - - - -
CARPENTER
M 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
W - - - - - - - - - - - -
C — - — - - - — - — - — —
FIELD LABOUR
PLOUGHMAN
M 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00
W - - - - - - - - - - - -
c - - - - - - - - - - - -
SOWER
M - - - - - - - - - - - -
w 35.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 - - - -
c - - - - - - - - - - - -
WEEDER
M - - - - - - - - - - - -
W - - 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 - - - -
C - - - - - - - - - - - -
REAPER & HARVESTER
M 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 75.00  75.00 - - -
W 35.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 - - -
C - - - — — - - - - - - -
District: ~ MADURAI
Center : KATCHIRAIRUPPU Normal Daily Working Hours : 8
SKILLED LABOUR
CARPENTER
M 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 - 80.00 - 80.00
W - - - - - - - - - - - -
c - - - - - - - - - - - -
FIELD LABOUR
WEEDER
M - - - - - - - - - - - -
w - - - - 3500 35.00 - - - - - -
C - - - — — - - - - - - -
REAPER & HARVESTER
M 70.00  70.00 -~ 7000 70.00 70.00 76.60 76.66 -~ 7000 70.00 -
w 56.00 56.00 56.00 56.00 68.00 68.00 67.32 67.32 - 6800 68.00 68.00
C - - - - - - - — - - - -
OTHER AGRICULTURAL LABOUR
M - - 70.00 - - - - - - - - 70.00
W - - - - - - - - - - - -
c - - - - - - - - - - - -
District:  NAGAPATTINAM
Center : KILAIYUR Normal Daily Working Hours : 8
SKILLED LABOUR
CARPENTER
M 120.00 120.00 130.00 130.00 130.00 130.00 130.00 130.00 130.00 130.00 - 130.00



Nature of  Type of

Labour Labour July Aug. Sep. Oct. Nov. Dec. Jan. Feb. Mar. Apr. May June
W -_— - -_— - - -_— - - - -_— -_— -
C - - - - - - - - - - - -
FIELD LABOUR
SOWER
M ~ 7000 - - - - - - - - ~  110.00
W -_— p— -_— - - -_— - - — -_— -_— —
C — - — - - - - - - - — -
WEEDER
M - - - — — - - - - - - -
w - — 4500 4500 4500 @ - - - - - - -
c -_— - -_— - - -_— - - — -_— -_— —
REAPER & HARVESTER
M 70.00 —~ 7500 75.00 — 7500 117.50 150.00 150.00 75.00 ~  80.00
w 60.00 - - - - ~ 10000 7500 60.00 - - -
c -_— - -_— - - - - - - - -_— -
District : NANAKKAL
Center : MANGALAPURAM Normal Daily Working Hours : 8
FIELD LABOUR
SOWER
M - -- - -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 80.00 80.00
w - - - - - - - - - - ~ 5000
C - - - - - - - — - - - -
WEEDER
M - - - - - - - - - - - -
w - — 30,00 3000 3000 3500 40.00 30.00 ~  30.00 ~ 3500
C — - — - - - - - - - — -
REAPER & HARVESTER
M 7500 75.00 70.00 75.00 75.00 100.00 -~ 75.00 - - - 120.00
w 3500 3500 3500 3500 35.00 60.00 ~  50.00 - - ~  80.00
c -_— - -_— - - -_— - - - -_— -_— -
OTHER AGRICULTURAL LABOUR
M - -- 70.00 -- -- -- 75.00 75.00 -- -- 80.00 80.00
w - - - - - ~ 5000 - - - - -
C - - - — — - - - - - - -
District:  NILGIRIS
Center : THUNERI Normal Daily Working Hours : 8
FIELD LABOUR
SOWER
M 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 -- 110.00 110.00 110.00
W 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 -- 50.00 50.00 50.00
c -_— - -_— - - -_— - - - -_— -_— -
WEEDER
M 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 -- 110.00 110.00 110.00
W 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 -- 50.00 50.00 50.00
c -_— - -_— - - - - - - - -_— -
REAPER & HARVESTER
M 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 -- 110.00 110.00 110.00
W 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 -- 50.00 50.00 50.00



Nature of  Type of
Labour Labour July Aug. Sep. Oct. Nov. Dec. Jan. Feb. Mar. Apr. May June
c -_— - -_— - - -_— - - - -_— -_— -
District : PERAMBALUR
Center : SILAMBUR(SOUTH) Normal Daily Working Hours : 8
SKILLED LABOUR
BLACKSMITH
M 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00
W - - - - - - - - - - - -
C — - — - - - — - — - — —
CARPENTER
M 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00
W - - - — — - - - - - - -
C — - — - - - - - - - — -
FIELD LABOUR
SOWER
M - -- - 80.00 80.00 - -- -- -- - - --
W 40.00 -- - -- -- 35.00 -- -- -- -- - --
c -_— - -_— - - - - - - - -_— -
WEEDER
M -_— p— -_— - - -— - - - -— -_— -
W 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 35.00 40.00 40.00 -- -- - --
c - - - — — - - - - - - -
REAPER & HARVESTER
M 107.50 107.50 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 107.50 107.50 -~ 80.00
W 40.00 40.00 35.00 -- -- 35.00 40.00 -- 40.00 40.00 - --
C — - — - - - — - — - — —
OTHER AGRICULTURAL LABOUR
M - - - - - - - - - ~ 8000 -
W -_— p— -_— - - -_— — - - -_— -
c -_— - -_— - - -_— - - - -_— -
District:  PUDUKKOTTAI
Center : KODUMBALUR Normal Daily Working Hours : 8
SKILLED LABOUR
CARPENTER
M 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 -- -- 150.00 -- -- - --
W - - - - - - - - - - - -
C — - — - - - — - — - — —
FIELD LABOUR
PLOUGHMAN
M - - 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 -- 100.00 100.00 - - -
W -_— p— -_— - - -_— — - - -_— -_— -
c -_— - -_— - - -_— - - - -_— -_— -
SOWER
M -_— p— -_— - - -_— - - — -_— -_— —
w - - - - - - - —~ 3000 - ~  30.00
c -_— - -_— - - - - - - - -_— -
WEEDER
M -_— p— -_— - - -— - - - -— -_— -
w 40.00  40.00 - - - - - 3000 3000 -  30.00 30.00



Nature of  Type of
Labour Labour July Aug. Sep. Oct. Nov. Dec. Jan. Feb. Mar. Apr. May June
c -_— - -_— - - -_— - - - -_— -_— -
REAPER & HARVESTER
M - - - - - ~ 120.00 100.00 - - - -
w - - - - - ~  100.00 80.00 - - - -
C -_— - -_— - - - - - - - -_— -
District : RAMANANTHAPURAM
Center : ATHIYOOTHU Normal Daily Working Hours : 8
FIELD LABOUR
SOWER
M - - -~ 7000 7000 @ - - - - - - -
W - - - — — - - - - - - -
C — - — - - - - - - - — -
WEEDER
M - - - - - - - - - - -
w - - - - ~  60.00 - - - - - -
c -_— - -_— - - - - — -_— -_— —
REAPER & HARVESTER
M 120.00 120.00 12000 - — 12000 100.00 100.00 —~ 100.00 120.00 -
w - - - - - —~ 8500 50.00 - - - -
c -_— - -_— - - -_— - - - -_— -_— -
District:  SALEM
Center:  ARYAPALAYAM Normal Daily Working Hours : 8
SKILLED LABOUR
CARPENTER
M 125.00 125.00 125.00 125.00 125.00 100.00 12500 - 12500 125.00 125.00 125.00
W - - - - - - - - - - - -
C - - - - - - - — - - - -
FIELD LABOUR
PLOUGHMAN
M 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 -- 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
W -_— p— -_— - - -— - - - -— -_— -
c -_— - -_— - - -_— - - - -_— -_— -
SOWER
M 100.00 100.00 -~ 100.00 100.00 - -- -- -- - - --
W 40.00 40.00 -~ 40.00 40.00 -- -- -- -- -- - --
C - - - - - - - - - - - -
WEEDER
M -_— p— -_— - - -— - - - -— -_— -
w 30.00 3000 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 -  30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00
c - - - — — - - - - - - -
REAPER & HARVESTER
M 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 85.00 8500 -  85.00 85.00 8500 85.00
W 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 -- 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00
C — - — - - - — - — - — —
OTHER AGRICULTURAL LABOUR
200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 - 200.00 200.00 -- 200.00

M
W -
Cc



Nature of  Type of
Labour Labour July Aug. Sep. Oct. Nov. Dec. Jan. Feb. Mar. Apr. May June
District : SIVAGANGAI
Center : MELACHEMPONNERI Normal Daily Working Hours : 8
FIELD LABOUR
SOWER
M -_— p— -_— - - -_— — - - -_— -_— -
w - - - - - ~  43.00 43.00 - - - -
C - - - - - - - - - - - -
WEEDER
M -_— - -_— - - -_— - - — -_— -_— —
w - — 3700 37.00 37.00 37.00 —  43.00 - - - -
C - - - — — - - - - - - -
REAPER & HARVESTER
M - - - —~ 9000 - 106.00 - - - - -
w - - - -~ 37.00 -~ 9000 - -~ 50.00 50.00 50.00
C - - - - - - - — - - - -
OTHER AGRICULTURAL LABOUR
M 96.00  90.00 90.00 90.00 -- 90.00 -- 100.00 -- 107.00 107.00 107.00
W 47.00 37.00 37.00 37.00 80.00 37.00 -- -- -- 50.00 50.00 50.00
c -_— - -_— - - -_— - - - -_— -_— -
District:  THANJAVUR
Center : VEPPATHUR 2 Normal Daily Working Hours : 8
FIELD LABOUR
SOWER
M ~ 7500 7500 @ - - - - - - - - -
W - - - - - - - - - - - -
C - - - - - - - — - - - -
WEEDER
M -_— - -_— - - - - - - - -_— -
w —~ 4000 4000 50.00 40.00 40.00 - - - - ~ 40,00
C — - — - - - - - - - — -
REAPER & HARVESTER
M - 75.00 106.00 140.00 75.00 - 145.00 145.00 - - - -
w - - - ~ 4000 - - - - - - -
c -_— - -_— - - -_— - - — -_— -_— —
OTHER AGRICULTURAL LABOUR
M - -- - 75.00 -- 75.00 - 75.00 75.00 75.00 80.00 75.00
W - -- - 50.00 -- 40.00 - 45.00 40.00 40.00 - 40.00
C - - - — — - - - - - - -
District: ~ THENI
Center : KULLAPURAM Normal Daily Working Hours : 8
SKILLED LABOUR
BLACKSMITH
M 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 -- 100.00 100.00 100.00 -- 100.00 100.00 100.00
W -_— p— -_— - - -_— — - - -_— -_— -
c -_— - -_— - - -_— - - — -_— -_— —
FIELD LABOUR
WEEDER
M - -- - -- -- 80.00 80.00 80.00 -- 85.00 85.00 85.00



Nature of
Labour

Type of

Labour July  Aug.

Sep.

Oct.

Nov.

Dec.

Jan.

Feb. Mar. Apr. May

June

40.00 40.00

w

c - -
REAPER & HARVESTER

M 102.50
w 47.50

C — -
OTHER AGRICULTURAL LABOUR

102.50
47.50

M 85.00
W 40.00
c - -
District : THIRUUVALLUR
Center : PUDUPETTU
FIELD LABOUR

PLOUGHMAN
M 100.00
w - -
c - -

85.00
40.00

100.00

SOWER
M
W - -
C

WEEDER
M - -
w 60.00
C — -

60.00

c - -
District : THIRUVARUR
Center : KURICHI

SKILLED LABOUR

BLACKSMITH
M - -
W - -

C — -
CARPENTER

M 150.00
W - -

C - -
FIELD LABOUR

PLOUGHMAN
M 100.00
w - ~
c - -

150.00

SOWER

=
=
=)
o
=
1S3

100.00
W - -

40.00

80.00
40.00

125.00
55.00

100.00

60.00

60.00

100.00

40.00

80.00
40.00

125.00
55.00

100.00

60.00

60.00

150.00 150.00

40.00 40.00

80.00
40.00

80.00

125.00
55.00

100.00 100.00

60.00

60.00

150.00

60.00

60.00

10

40.00

125.00 125.00
55.00 55.00

100.00 100.00

60.00

60.00

150.00 150.00

40.00 45.00 45.00

82.00 -
48.00 -

85.00
45.00

85.00
45.00

- 125.00 125.00

55.00 55.00

Normal Daily Working Hours : 8

100.00 -

60.00 60.00 60.00

60.00 -

60.00 60.00 40.00

Normal Daily Working Hours : 8

150.00 150.00 150.00

45.00

85.00
45.00

125.00
55.00

100.00

60.00

150.00



Nature of  Type of
Labour Labour

July  Aug.

Sep.

Oct.

Nov.

Dec.

Jan.

Feb.

Mar.  Apr.

May

June

c -
WEEDER
M -
w -
c -
REAPER & HARVESTER
M -
w -
c -

OTHER AGRICULTURAL LABOUR

M 100.00
W 40.00
c -
District : THOOTHUKUDI
Center : KAYATHAR
SKILLED LABOUR

BLACKSMITH
M 100.00

c -
CARPENTER
M 100.00
w -
c -
FIELD LABOUR
SOWER

M
w -
C

WEEDER
M -
w -

c -
REAPER & HARVESTER

w 40.00

100.00
40.00

100.00

100.00

OTHER AGRICULTURAL LABOUR

M -
w -
c -
District : TIRUCHIRAPALLI
Center : PERUR
FIELD LABOUR

SOWER
M -_—
w 35.00

35.00

100.00
40.00

100.00
40.00

35.00

110.00
85.00

75.00
40.00

35.00

75.00
40.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

35.00

100.00

100.00

50.00

100.00
40.00

35.00

11

91.00
71.00

91.00
71.00

75.00 80.00

80.00

Normal Daily Working Hours : 8

100.00 100.00

100.00 100.00

40.00

40.00
40.00

--100.00

- 100.00

- 40.00

100.00

100.00

40.00

100.00

Normal Daily Working Hours : 8

35.00

35.00

35.00 35.00

35.00

80.00

100.00

100.00

40.00

100.00

35.00



Nature of  Type of

Labour Labour July  Aug.

Sep.

Oct.

Nov.

Dec.

Jan. Feb. Mar. Apr. May  June

c -_—
WEEDER

M -_—

w 35.00

C -_—
REAPER & HARVESTER

M -_—

w 35.00

c -

35.00

35.00

OTHER AGRICULTURAL LABOUR

M 85.00
W —
c -
District : TIRUNELVELI
Center : THUTHIKULAM
FIELD LABOUR

SOWER
M
w -
C
WEEDER
M -
w -
c -
REAPER & HARVESTER
M -

W -
C -

85.00

OTHER AGRICULTURAL LABOUR

M -
w -
C -
District : TIRUVANNAMALAI
Center : THURINJAPURAM
FIELD LABOUR

SOWER
M
w -
C
WEEDER
M -
w -
c -
REAPER & HARVESTER

M
w 30.00

C

95.00

133.00

12

35.00 3500 35.00 3500 35.00 35.00

Normal Daily Working Hours : 8

- - - - 113.00 129.00

-~ 96.00 - - - -
40.00 40.00 - - ~  57.00

133.00 170.00 - 124.00 113.00 153.00

40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00



Nature of  Type of
Labour Labour July Aug. Sep. Oct. Nov. Dec. Jan. Feb. Mar. Apr. May June
OTHER AGRICULTURAL LABOUR
M 100.00 - - - - - - - - - - -
w 80.00 - - - - - - - - - - -
C - -_— - - - - - - - -_— -
District: =~ VELLORE
Center : MARASAPALLI Normal Daily Working Hours : 8
SKILLED LABOUR
CARPENTER
M - - - - - - - ~ 10000 - - -
W - - - — — - - - - - -
C — - — - - - - - - — -
FIELD LABOUR
SOWER
M -_— p— -_— - - -_— — - - -_— -_— -
w - - - —~ 3500 3500 3500 - - - - -
C -_— - -_— - - - - - - - -_— -
WEEDER
M -_— p— -_— - - -— - - - -— -_— -
w —~ 3500 3500 35.00 —~ 3500 3500 3500 3500 3500 3500 @ -
c - - - — — - - - - - - -
REAPER & HARVESTER
M - - - - —~ 6000 6000 - 4000 - - -
w ~ — 5000 50.00 3500 3750 37.50 37.50 3500 37.50 40.00 -
C — - — - - - — - — - — —
OTHER AGRICULTURAL LABOUR
M -~ 80.00 - 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 -
w ~ 3500 ~ 3500 - - - - - - - -
c -_— - -_— - - -_— - - - -_— -_— -
District : VILLUPURAM
Center : SEMMANAGUR Normal Daily Working Hours : 8
FIELD LABOUR
PLOUGHMAN
M —~ 6000 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00
W - - - - - - - - - - - -
C — - — - - - — - — - — —
SOWER
M -_— - -_— - - - - - - -_— -
w - - - - -~ 30.00 - - - - - -
C - - - - - - — - - - -
WEEDER
M - - - - - - - - - - - -
w —~ 3000 3000 3000 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 - - -
C - - - - - - - - - - - -
REAPER & HARVESTER
M - —~  48.00 - - - 6500 6500 150.00 65.00 - -
w - - 3600 - - — 5200 5200 50.00 52.00 3500 @ -
c -_— - -_— - - -_— - - - -_— -_— -
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Nature of  Type of
Labour Labour July Aug. Sep. Oct. Nov. Dec. Jan. Feb. Mar. Apr. May June

OTHER AGRICULTURAL LABOUR

M - 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00

W -_— - -_— - - -_— - - — -_— -_— —
c -_— - -_— - - - - - - - -_— -
District : VIRUDHNAGAR

Center : PUDUKOTTAI Normal Daily Working Hours :
FIELD LABOUR

©

SOWER

M ~ 100.00 110.00 110.00 - - - - - - - -
w ~  60.00 60.00 60.00 - - - - - - - -
C

WEEDER

M - - - - - - - - - - - -
W - - 40.00 45.00 55.00 50.00 - - - - 45.00 45.00

c -_— - -_— - - -_— - - — -_— -_— —
REAPER & HARVESTER

M - - - - - ~  90.00 85.00 - - - -

w 40.00 - - - - ~  65.00 60.00 - - ~ 4500

c - - - - - - - - - - - -
OTHER AGRICULTURAL LABOUR

M 80.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 120.00 110.00 110.00 100.00 -~ 80.00 100.00 100.00
w - - - - - - - - — 4000 45.00 -
C
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